Explosion Proof General Purpos 1.5 Hp 190 V
(VXM141542T)
VXM141542T
Global Commercial Alias VXM141542T
Product ID 7BVXM141542T
ABB Type Designation 1.5//1HP,1770//1475RPM,3PH,60//50HZ
Catalog Description Explosion Proof General Purpos 1.5 Hp 190 V (VXM141542T)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1.5//1HP,1770//1475RPM,3PH,60//50HZABB Type Designation
1.5//1HP,1770//1475RPM,3PH,60//50HZ,145TInvoice Description
Explosion Proof General PurposProduct Name
UndefinedProduct Type
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015220Customs Tariff Number
China
 Stocked At
1/8VXM141542T
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
2/8VXM141542T
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
(Warehouses)
Explosion Proof General Purpos, 1.5//1 HP, 1800//1500 RPM, Frame Size
145Tc, C-Face Mounting, 3 Phase, XPFC Enclosure, 230/460//190/
Medium Description
1.5//1 HP, 1800//1500 RPM, Frame Size 145Tc, C-Face, 3 PH, XPFC,
230/460//190/380 V
Short Description
Electrical
Current
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
Electrical Data
50 Hz
60 Hz
Frequency (f)
1.5 Hp
1 Hp
Output Power
40 °CAmbient Temperature
FInsulation Class
4Number of Poles (High)
ContinuousType of Duty
Mechanical
SteelFrame Material
145Frame Size
Dimensions
21.625 inProduct Net Depth /
Length
15.125 inProduct Net Height
16.125 inProduct Net Width
50 lbProduct Net Weight
50 lbGross Weight
Classifications
NEMAStandards